
1 86 ANJUM MOUDGIL 619.1-0x I
2 3418 CHAHAT DEEP KAUR 617.6-0x II
3 498 TEJASWINI SAWANT 617.1-0x III
4 227 SHIRIN GODARA 616.7-0x IV
5 1622 SHREYA SAKSENA 616.4-0x V
6 3081 JASPREET KAUR 616-0x VI
7 762 KAJAL SAINI 615.2-0x VII
8 3271 MEENA KUMARI 615.1-0x VIII
9 1571 MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY 614-0x 9

10 1024 KUHELI GANGULEE 613.9-0x 10
11 821 ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY 613.8-0x 11

12 501 DEEPALI AVINASH DESHPANDE 613.6-0x 12
13 4250 KM. RUBINA 613.6-0x 13
14 1741 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND 613.2-0x 14
15 3970 ANSHIKA 613-0x 15

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Prone Women (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name Total



1 2628 ARUN SHARMA ARMY 622.3-0x I

2 1195
AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH 
TOMAR

M.P. 621.8-0x II

3 2517 TARUN YADAV DEL 621.2-0x III
4 1743 AKHIL SHEORAN RAIL 619.9-0x IV
5 5247 PARUL KUMAR A.F. 619.3-0x V
6 5050 SURENDRA SINGH RATHOD ARMY 619.2-0x VI
7 5373 RAVI KUMAR A.F. 619.2-0x VII
8 760 SANJEEV RAJPUT HAR 618.9-0x VIII
9 2830 C. SAM GEORGE SAJAN T.N. 618.5-0x 9

10 1499 NISHANT DALAL HAR 618.5-0x 10
11 2106 NIGAM PRASAD PARIDA NAVY 618.4-0x 11
12 2964 SATYENDRA SINGH ARMY 617.9-0x 12
13 1509 SIDHARTHA BABU B K KER 617.9-0x 13
14 4152 SHASHANK TRIPATHI U.P. 617.6-0x 14
15 3093 SUSHIL GHALEY ARMY 617.3-0x 15

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Prone Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 227 SHIRIN GODARA HAR 616.7-0x I
2 2753 MOUNIKA SADDI TRA 610.5-0x II
3 1796 KINNORI KONAR W.B. 610.2-0x III

4
2306

V. KETHAARINI 
HARSHANA T.N. 609.9-0x IV

5 4570 VANSHIKA SHAHI PUN 609.9-0x V
6 3643 CHANCHAL YADAV HAR 609.8-0x VI

7
1770

BHAKTI BHASKAR 
KHAMKAR MAH 609.2-0x VII

8 4678 SHIVANGI KANAWAT RAJ 608.2-0x VIII
9 5368 NISCHAL HAR 608.2-0x 9

10 835 PARAMPREET KAUR PUN 608.2-0x 10
11 1414 AYUSHI PODDER W.B. 607.2-0x 11
12 2846 M. AATHIRAI T.N. 607.1-0x 12

13
1750

YASHIKA VISHWAJEET 
SHINDE MAH 606.8-0x 13

14 1983 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 606.2-0x 14

15 1428
ZENAB HUSSAIN 
BANDOOKWALA M.P. 605.7-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998, born will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

50M Rifle Prone Junior Women (ISSF)  Championship

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 1195 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M.P. 621.8-0x I
2 2830 C. SAM GEORGE SAJAN T.N. 618.5-0x II
3 5531 FATEH SINGH DHILLON PUN 615.8-0x III
4 2720 RON GEORGE VALIYAVEETTIL KER 615.8-0x IV
5 2489 NISHANT MALIK DEL 615.5-0x V
6 2735 RITHIK GIREESH KER 615-0x VI
7 455 ABID ALI KHAN TRA 614.3-0x VII
8 146 SAMEER DAGUR U.P. 613.3-0x VIII
9 49 ABHAY KUMAR GOEL DEL 612.7-0x 9

10 1391 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI J. GUJ 611.2-0x 10
11 3024 AKASH PRASAD NONIA NCC 610.8-0x 11
12 4197 BISHAL KUMAR NONIA NCC 610.8-0x 12
13 409 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ 609.4-0x 13
14 1714 NIRAJ KUMAR NAVY 609-0x 14
15 145 NAVEEN DAGUR U.P. 608.7-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998, born will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Prone Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 3377 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA PUN 556-7x I
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 555-9x II
3 1481 GURPAL SINGH ARMY 554-13x III
4 5125 ABHISHEK ARYA HAR 554-9x IV

5 4873
OMPRAKASH 
MITHARVAL ARMY 553-15x V

6 1717 OMKAR SINGH NAVY 553-12x VI
7 3106 MANJIT ARMY 553-10x VII
8 66 ANMOL JAIN HAR 553-8x VIII
9 117 DEEPAK SHARMA A.I. 553-5x 9

10 2367 P.N. PRAKASH KAR 549-8x 10
11 3570 SUMIT RAMAN BSF 549-8x 11
12 1529 RAVINDER A.F. 549-6x 12
13 3332 TUSHAR SINGH CRPF 548-11x 13
14 4318 SIB KUMAR GHOSH BSF 548-10x 14
15 4636 PARVEEN KUMAR SSB 548-7x 15
16 3130 JITU RAI ARMY 548-4x 16

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Pistol Men (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 3377 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA PUN 556-7x I
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 555-9x II
3 5125 ABHISHEK ARYA HAR 554-9x III
4 66 ANMOL JAIN HAR 553-8x IV
5 2980 GAURAV RANA A.F. 547-7x V
6 4771 NISHANT SINDHU HAR 546-6x VI
7 2515 SHAURYA SARIN DEL 544-8x VII
8 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 543-4x VIII
9 4833 SURINDER SINGH PUN 539-10x 9

10 4543 MANISH NARWAL HAR 538-4x 10
11 4172 ABHAY RAJ SINGH U.P. 537-4x 11
12 2802 SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 536-5x 12
13 5667 AVISHKAAR TOMAR U.P. 536-5x 13
14 5203 LUCKY HAR 532-7x 14
15 4493 SACHIN BHATI HAR 531-7x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 86 ANJUM MOUDGIL PUN 1168-59x I
2 498 TEJASWINI SAWANT MAH 1163-46x II
3 1622 SHREYA SAKSENA RAIL 1159-55x III
4 1038 LAJJA GAUSWAMI GUJ 1157-49x IV
5 2360 HEMA K.C GUJ 1157-45x V
6 821 ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY KER 1156-45x VI
7 1185 SUNIDHI CHAUHAN M.P. 1155-43x VII
8 3271 MEENA KUMARI HAR 1153-46x VIII
9 2101 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT MAH 1152-51x 9

10 4250 KM. RUBINA BSF 1152-44x 10
11 2309 GAAYATHRI N T.N. 1152-32x 11
12 762 KAJAL SAINI HAR 1151-42x 12
13 2957 SONIKA HAR 1150-43x 13
14 2903 ANKITA GUPTA W.B. 1149-33x 14
15 3317 ADITI SINGH HAR 1147-43x 15

Total Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Three Position Women (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 3074 CHAIN SINGH ARMY 1176-58x I
2 1195 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M.P. 1168-58x II
3 760 SANJEEV RAJPUT HAR 1168-56x III
4 3147 MAHESH KUMAR A.F. 1166-57x IV
5 5247 PARUL KUMAR A.F. 1163-57x V
6 602 DEEPAK KUMAR A.F. 1163-44x VI
7 2964 SATYENDRA SINGH ARMY 1161-50x VII
8 2109 G. PURUSOTHAMAN NAVY 1161-50x VIII
9 5373 RAVI KUMAR A.F. 1160-47x 9

10 2830 C. SAM GEORGE SAJAN T.N. 1159-53x 10
11 1369 SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE RAIL 1158-52x 11
12 5050 SURENDRA SINGH RATHOD ARMY 1158-49x 12
13 2628 ARUN SHARMA ARMY 1155-47x 13
14 1743 AKHIL SHEORAN RAIL 1152-47x 14
15 73 SHUBHAM MALIK A.F. 1150-44x 15

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Three Position Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total Rank



1 4570 VANSHIKA SHAHI PUN 1140-39x I

2 1770
BHAKTI BHASKAR 
KHAMKAR

MAH 1138-40x II

3 930
MANSI SUDHIR SINGH 
KATHAIT

M.P. 1136-33x III

4 227 SHIRIN GODARA HAR 1135-35x IV
5 1183 ANANYA BHATT M.P. 1134-38x V
6 929 ASHI CHOUKSEY M.P. 1132-41x VI

7 1428
ZENAB HUSSAIN 
BANDOOKWALA

M.P. 1130-36x VII

8 1414 AYUSHI PODDER W.B. 1130-32x VIII
9 2464 PRASIDDHI M.P. 1130-31x 9

10 1427 SHRISHTI MISHRA M.P. 1129-37x 10
11 1182 SHRUTI PARIHAR M.P. 1128-28x 11
12 3975 PRIYA U.P. 1126-41x 12
13 1550 G. VARSHAA T.N. 1124-35x 13

14 2306 V. KETHAARINI HARSHANA T.N. 1122-34x 14

15 1189 NUPUR KUMRAWAT M.P. 1121-28x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998, born will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Total Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Three Position Junior Women (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 1195
AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH 
TOMAR

M.P. 1168-58x I

2 2830 C. SAM GEORGE SAJAN T.N. 1159-53x II
3 5531 FATEH SINGH DHILLON PUN 1149-42x III
4 3214 SARTAJ SINGH TIWANA PUN 1147-39x IV
5 1201 HARSHIT BINJWA M.P. 1147-39x V
6 1431 AKASH PATIDAR M.P. 1145-49x VI

7 2859
AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY 
KISHORE

T.N. 1145-45x VII

8 293 NITISH KUMAR HAR 1142-36x VIII
9 123 KUNAKSH VERMA PUN 1140-32x 9

10 1391 GOHIL HARSHRAJSINHJI J. GUJ 1139-40x 10
11 2942 GURMAN SINGH HAR 1139-35x 11
12 1714 NIRAJ KUMAR NAVY 1137-37x 12
13 1190 AMIT KUMAYU M.P. 1136-33x 13
14 4197 BISHAL KUMAR NONIA NCC 1134-37x 14
15 1606 SOUMYADIP DAS W.B. 1132-31x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998, born will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Total Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
50M Rifle Three Position Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo Comp No. Shooter Name State



1 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 575-15x I
2 2979 ANISH HAR 574-16x II
3 3247 MANDEEP SINGH HAR 570-13x III
4 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 569-18x IV
5 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 567-13x V
6 4714 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJ 567-11x VI
7 3254 GURPREET SINGH ARMY 566-15x VII
8 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR 564-16x VIII
9 1717 OMKAR SINGH NAVY 564-11x 9

10 1238 RONAK PANDIT MAH 563-22x 10
11 417 RITU RAJ SINGH A.F. 563-15x 11
12 111 HARPREET SINGH HAR 563-15x 12
13 4997 VIJAY KUMAR SM H.P. 563-10x 13
14 1702 YOGESH SINGH NAVY 563-8x 14

15 2934 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA CISF 562-13x 15
16 4889 GURMEET ARMY 562-8x 16
17 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN 562-7x 17

25M Standard Pistol Men (ISSF)  Championship 
QUALIFICATION RESULT

Total RankSrNo Comp No. Shooter Name State



1 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 575-15x I
2 2979 ANISH HAR 574-16x II
3 3247 MANDEEP SINGH HAR 570-13x III
4 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 569-18x IV
5 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 567-13x V
6 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR 564-16x VI
7 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN 562-7x VII

8 4976
PRADEEP SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT

RAJ 561-15x VIII

9 1819 VIRAJ VIJAY ROKADE MAH 560-7x 9

10 2617 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL PUN 559-20x 10

11 91
HARSHAWARDHAN 
MAHANAND YADAV

MAH 559-8x 11

12 2479 RAUNAK KHATTAR DEL 554-11x 12

13 2447
AGA MOHAMMED 
ZAINULABEDIN

TRA 553-12x 13

14 2328 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL RAIL 552-11x 14

15 5433
RAJKANWAR SINGH 
SANDHU

PUN 551-5x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Standard Pistol Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship

Total RankSrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 872 MANU BHAKER HAR 581-24x I

2 1666 HEENA SIDHU ONGC 581-21x II
3 2364 PUSHPANJALI RANA CRPF 577-14x III
4 2664 CHINKI YADAV M.P. 576-20x IV
5 775 RAHI SARNOBAT MAH 576-16x V
6 939 SHREYA GAWANDE MAH 575-16x VI
7 305 RUBY TOMER PUN 572-10x VII
8 1380 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL MAH 571-18x VIII
9 1700 ANURADHA NAVY 570-20x 9

10 320 GAURI SHEORAN HAR 568-12x 10
11 2257 AAKANKSHA BANSAL CISF 567-12x 11
12 2245 ANNU RAJ SINGH A.I. 567-10x 12
13 2138 SURABHI PATHAK M.P. 566-11x 13
14 600 ANJU A.F. 565-14x 14
15 2995 DEVANSHI RANA DEL 565-12x 15
16 5647 NEHA U.K. 565-12x 16
17 4667 TEJASWANI HAR 565-10x 17
18 3123 JASPREET KAUR PUN 565-10x 18
19 1889 RACHNA DEVI CRPF 565-6x 19

Total Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Pistol Women (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo Comp No. Shooter Name State



1 872 MANU BHAKER HAR 581-24x I
2 1380 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL MAH 571-18x II
3 2995 DEVANSHI RANA DEL 565-12x III
4 5647 NEHA U.K. 565-12x IV
5 4667 TEJASWANI HAR 565-10x V
6 1441 MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL M.P. 561-10x VI
7 2578 SNEHA BHARDWAJ HAR 560-11x VII
8 3249 ANSHIKA SATENDRA U.P. 559-11x VIII
9 4306 ANJALI CHOUDHARY HAR 559-8x 9

10 3177 ISHIKA SINGH DEL 558-15x 10
11 1242 RUTUJA RAJESH BADADE MAH 557-7x 11
12 2978 MUSKAN HAR 556-14x 12
13 1474 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR PUN 556-11x 13
14 464 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR T.N. 556-7x 14
15 252 ARUNIMA GAUR U.P. 554-9x 15
16 3542 TANU RAWAL HAR 554-8x 16
17 5006 DEWAKSHI YADAV HAR 554-8x 17

18 1143 VISHWA JIGNESHBHAI DAHIYA GUJ 554-7x 18

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Pistol Junior Women (ISSF)  Championship

Total RankSrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 578-17x I
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 578-16x II

3 91
HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND 
YADAV

MAH 576-13x III

4 1819 VIRAJ VIJAY ROKADE MAH 575-13x IV
5 2979 ANISH HAR 575-12x V
6 2328 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL RAIL 574-16x VI
7 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 573-15x VII
8 2617 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL PUN 573-12x VIII
9 3247 MANDEEP SINGH HAR 573-12x 9

10 2447 AGA MOHAMMED ZAINULABEDIN TRA 570-15x 10
11 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN 569-17x 11
12 5433 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN 569-15x 12

13 1208 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL GUJ 569-11x 13
14 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR 568-16x 14
15 837 DILSHAAN KELLEY PUN 567-11x 15
16 4298 AMIT KUMAR U.K. 567-11x 16

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship

Total RankSrNo Comp No. Shooter Name State



1 2979 ANISH HAR 577-14x I
2 4997 VIJAY KUMAR SM H.P. 573-18x II
3 3254 GURPREET SINGH ARMY 572-16x III
4 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 570-21x IV
5 48 ARPIT GOEL DEL 570-15x V
6 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN 570-13x VI
7 2719 THOMAS GEORGE KER 570-8x VII
8 3033 WAZEER SINGH RATHEE HAR 569-22x VIII
9 111 HARPREET SINGH HAR 569-16x 9

10 5317 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT RAJ 569-15x 10
11 1366 RUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT GUJ 567-13x 11

12 91
HARSHAWARDHAN 
MAHANAND YADAV

MAH 566-19x 12

13 4889 GURMEET ARMY 565-18x 13
14 4626 MAHENDAR SINGH BSF 564-14x 14
15 863 AJITESH KAUSHAL PUN 563-15x 15

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Rapid Fire Pistol Men (ISSF)  Championship

Total RankSrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 2979 ANISH HAR 577-14x I
2 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 570-21x II
3 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN 570-13x III

4 91
HARSHAWARDHAN 
MAHANAND YADAV

MAH 566-19x IV

5 58 AGNEYA KAUSHIK DEL 560-19x V
6 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR 559-6x VI
7 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 557-11x VII
8 967 AADEITHYAA JOAHAL HAR 554-14x VIII
9 2617 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL PUN 553-10x 9

10 1819 VIRAJ VIJAY ROKADE MAH 551-11x 10
11 4121 MANISH RANA U.P. 551-10x 11
12 4387 PRATEEK HAR 551-6x 12
13 3664 AYUSH JINDAL HAR 550-9x 13
14 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 549-6x 14
15 2328 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL RAIL 544-11x 15

16 5433 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN 544-8x 16

17 4915 ARSHDEEP BANGA PUN 544-7x 17

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

25M Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship
QUALIFICATION RESULT

Total RankSrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State



1 4714 MAHAVEER SINGH RAJ 589-22x I
2 3254 GURPREET SINGH ARMY 586-28x II
3 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR 586-21x III
4 1702 YOGESH SINGH NAVY 580-21x IV
5 3639 SAMARESH JUNG CISF 578-19x V
6 3033 WAZEER SINGH RATHEE HAR 577-20x VI
7 4997 VIJAY KUMAR SM H.P. 577-19x VII
8 3247 MANDEEP SINGH HAR 577-18x VIII
9 48 ARPIT GOEL DEL 577-13x 9

10 94 ANKUR GOEL U.K. 576-22x 10
11 1707 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV NAVY 575-20x 11
12 843 SUBHASH RANA U.K. 575-17x 12
13 3306 PEMBA TAMANG, SM ARMY 575-13x 13
14 5397 KASHISH MEHRA HAR 574-22x 14

15 5433 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN 573-17x 15
16 1717 OMKAR SINGH NAVY 573-17x 16
17 2979 ANISH HAR 573-14x 17

Total Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
25M Centre Fire Pistol Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State



1 4469 ZEENA KHITTA H.P. 628.4-0x I
2 5377 JASMEEN KAUR PUN 626.3-0x II
3 1554 C. KAVI RAKSHNA T.N. 625.8-0x III
4 1983 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 624.1-0x IV
5 929 ASHI CHOUKSEY M.P. 621.7-0x V

6 1239
RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA 
KANADE MAH 621.6-0x VI

7 1414 AYUSHI PODDER W.B. 620-0x VII
8 3450 PRACHI CHAUDHARY U.P. 620-0x VIII
9 1014 KASHIKA PRADHAN ORI 619.9-0x 9

10 1266 JANHAVI JITENDRA KHANVILKAR MAH 619.5-0x 10
11 1233 YANA RATHORE M.P. 619.4-0x 11
12 1299 VIDISHA SAXENA U.P. 619.3-0x 12
13 612 KHYATI CHAUDHARY U.P. 619.1-0x 13
14 2279 MANINI KAUSHIK RAJ 619-0x 14
15 4810 SHEFALI CHAMBYAL U.K. 618.7-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 2000 born, will be allowed to shoot in the junior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Youth Women (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 1145
KEVAL JASHVANTBHAI 
PRAJAPATI GUJ 628.3-0x I

2 659 VISNU SHIVARAJ PANDIAN U.P. 624.4-0x II

3 1195
AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH 
TOMAR M.P. 624-0x III

4 2570 YASH VARDHAN RAJ 623.8-0x IV

5 4529
SURYA PRATAP SINGH 
BANSHTU H.P. 623.2-0x V

6 2263 HARSH TOMAR U.P. 622.5-0x VI
7 3606 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR RAJ 622.2-0x VII
8 3193 ISHAN BANSAL PUN 621.4-0x VIII
9 1201 HARSHIT BINJWA M.P. 621.3-0x 9

10 2783 T.R. SRIJAY KAR 621.2-0x 10
11 2421 DHANUSH SRIKANTH TRA 621-0x 11
12 736 SAMARVIR SINGH DEL 621-0x 12

13 409
MANVENDRA SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT RAJ 620.9-0x 13

14 138 LOKENDER SINGH HAR 620.6-0x 14
15 519 PAWAN VIJAY ANDHARE MAH 620.4-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 2000 born, will be allowed to shoot in the junior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Youth Men (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 2889 MEGHANA M.SAJJANAR RAIL 629.4-0x I
2 4469 ZEENA KHITTA H.P. 628.4-0x II

3 5734 APURVI CHANDELA
ONG
C

628.2-0x III

4 5377 JASMEEN KAUR PUN 626.3-0x IV
5 86 ANJUM MOUDGIL PUN 626.2-0x V
6 1554 C. KAVI RAKSHNA T.N. 625.8-0x VI
7 3968 AAYUSHI GUPTA U.P. 624.7-0x VII

8 2338 GHATKAR POOJA PANDHARINATH MAH 624.4-0x VIII

9 2564 SHRIYANKA SADANGI
ONG
C

624.3-0x 9

10 1983 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 624.1-0x 10
11 2360 HEMA K.C GUJ 624.1-0x 11
12 821 ELIZABETH SUSAN KOSHY KER 624-0x 12
13 1622 SHREYA SAKSENA RAIL 623.8-0x 13
14 401 BARKHA CHAUHAN RAJ 623.4-0x 14
15 1569 RADHICKA ROHIT HAWALDAR RAIL 623.2-0x 15

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Women (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 1145 KEVAL JASHVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI 628.3-0x I
2 5373 RAVI KUMAR 627.4-0x II
3 1713 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV 626.1-0x III
4 602 DEEPAK KUMAR 625.6-0x IV
5 3620 SAHIL 625.4-0x V
6 3582 SANDEEP SINGH 624.7-0x VI
7 1711 PRATIK CHHAGANRAO BORSE 624.5-0x VII
8 659 VISNU SHIVARAJ PANDIAN 624.4-0x VIII
9 1195 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR 624-0x 9

10 2570 YASH VARDHAN 623.8-0x 10
11 3140 VISHWAJEET SINGH JHALA 623.8-0x 11
12 489 SHIVRAJ RAJHANS SAWANT 623.6-0x 12
13 3237 MANPREET SINGH BASRA 623.5-0x 13
14 223 ARJUN BABUTA 623.2-0x 14
15 4529 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU 623.2-0x 15

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Men (ISSF) Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name Total



1 4469 ZEENA KHITTA H.P. 628.4-0x I
2 5377 JASMEEN KAUR PUN 626.3-0x II
3 1554 C. KAVI RAKSHNA T.N. 625.8-0x III
4 1983 MEHULI GHOSH W.B. 624.1-0x IV
5 1009 VIDHI JAIN RAJ 622-0x V
6 929 ASHI CHOUKSEY M.P. 621.7-0x VI
7 144 HIMANI POONIA HAR 621.6-0x VII
8 1239 RISHIMA CHARUCHANDRA 

KANADE
MAH 621.6-0x VIII

9 1370 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN GUJ 620.2-0x 9
10 1414 AYUSHI PODDER W.B. 620-0x 10
11 3450 PRACHI CHAUDHARY U.P. 620-0x 11
12 1014 KASHIKA PRADHAN ORI 619.9-0x 12

13 1266
JANHAVI JITENDRA 
KHANVILKAR MAH 619.5-0x 13

14 1233 YANA RATHORE M.P. 619.4-0x 14
15 1299 VIDISHA SAXENA U.P. 619.3-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Junior Women (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 1145 KEVAL JASHVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI GUJ 628.3-0x I

2 659 VISNU SHIVARAJ PANDIAN U.P. 624.4-0x II

3 1195 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M.P. 624-0x III

4 2570 YASH VARDHAN RAJ 623.8-0x IV
5 3237 MANPREET SINGH BASRA PUN 623.5-0x V
6 223 ARJUN BABUTA PUN 623.2-0x VI
7 4529 SURYA PRATAP SINGH BANSHTU H.P. 623.2-0x VII
8 2263 HARSH TOMAR U.P. 622.5-0x VIII
9 3606 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR RAJ 622.2-0x 9

10 3193 ISHAN BANSAL PUN 621.4-0x 10
11 1201 HARSHIT BINJWA M.P. 621.3-0x 11
12 2783 T.R. SRIJAY KAR 621.2-0x 12
13 4029 SAURABH CHAUDHARY U.P. 621.1-0x 13
14 2421 DHANUSH SRIKANTH TRA 621-0x 14
15 736 SAMARVIR SINGH DEL 621-0x 15

*Shooters, who are 1998 born will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Rifle Junior Men (ISSF) Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No.
Shooter Name State Total



1 872 MANU BHAKER HAR 578-23x I
2 2166 ESHA SINGH TRA 573-19x II

3 778 HARSHADA SADANAND NITHAVE MAH 569-17x III
4 65 PRIYA RAGHAV HAR 569-11x IV
5 1267 ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL MAH 567-15x V
6 4306 ANJALI CHOUDHARY HAR 566-12x VI
7 4814 NISHA YADAV HAR 566-12x VII
8 3982 DEVANSHI DHAMA U.P. 565-14x VIII
9 3644 KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU PUN 564-8x 9

10 3415 SAKSHI MALIK U.P. 563-16x 10
11 5145 SHARLA DEVI HAR 563-15x 11
12 3945 YUVIKA TOMAR U.P. 563-12x 12
13 911 KASTURI RAJENDRA GORE MAH 562-13x 13
14 4213 AARJU VAISHNAV HAR 562-9x 14
15 4886 NANCY SOLANKI M.P. 561-13x 15

*Shooters, who are 2000 born, will be allowed to shoot in the junior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Pistol Youth Women (ISSF) Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 582-20x I
2 4045 ARPIT TOMAR U.P. 581-14x II
3 3232 MANISH SAHARAWAT U.P. 578-22x III
4 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 578-21x IV
5 4974 SARABJOT SINGH HAR 578-18x V
6 5040 HIMANSHU TANWAR HAR 577-23x VI
7 3377 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA PUN 577-19x VII
8 4543 MANISH NARWAL HAR 575-19x VIII
9 4781 VIKASH KUMAR HAR 574-16x 9

10 372 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P. 574-14x 10
11 3308 NISCHAY HAR 574-13x 11
12 1861 TEJAS PRAKASH DHERE MAH 573-23x 12
13 2515 SHAURYA SARIN DEL 573-17x 13
14 833 SHARVAN KUMAR U.P. 573-14x 14
15 310 AKSHAY BALIYAN U.P. 572-15x 15
16 3737 SHIVAM RANA U.P. 572-11x 16

*Shooters, who are 2000 born, will be allowed to shoot in the junior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT

10M Pistol Youth Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 872 MANU BHAKER HAR 578-23x I
2 1700 ANURADHA NAVY 578-18x II

3 3353
YASHASWINI SINGH 
DESWAL HAR 575-13x III

4 1666 HEENA SIDHU ONGC 574-19x IV
5 1303 HIMALI MADAAN HAR 574-19x V
6 137 SHWETA SINGH ONGC 574-15x VI
7 2166 ESHA SINGH TRA 573-19x VII
8 5619 SHRI NIVETHA P. T.N. 572-13x VIII

9 1574
RUCHITA RAJENDRA 
VINERKAR RAIL 571-14x 9

10 2245 ANNU RAJ SINGH A.I. 571-14x 10
11 2138 SURABHI PATHAK M.P. 571-13x 11
12 1570 PADMA D. RAIL 571-12x 12

13 778
HARSHADA 
SADANAND NITHAVE MAH 569-17x 13

14 65 PRIYA RAGHAV HAR 569-11x 14
15 1130 HARVEEN SARAO PUN 568-17x 15
16 1021 SHILPI BISHT ONGC 568-17x 16

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Pistol Women (ISSF) Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 2623 SAURABH CHAUDHARY U.P. 587-23x I
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 582-20x II
3 4045 ARPIT TOMAR U.P. 581-14x III
4 68 ABHISHEK VERMA HAR 580-25x IV

5 4873 OMPRAKASH MITHARVAL ARMY 580-21x V
6 4859 KARNAV BISHNOI RAJ 580-17x VI
7 2243 PARDEEP ARMY 579-14x VII
8 2520 ARJUN DAS RAIL 578-22x VIII
9 3277 SAGAR ARMY 578-21x 9

10 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 578-21x 10
11 3254 GURPREET SINGH ARMY 578-20x 11
12 4974 SARABJOT SINGH HAR 578-18x 12

13 2326
HEMENDRA SINGH 
KUSHWAHA RAIL 578-15x 13

14 5040 HIMANSHU TANWAR HAR 577-23x 14
15 4330 AMIT SINGH ARMY 577-20x 15
16 3377 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA PUN 577-19x 16
17 5540 SHAHZAR RIZVI A.F. 577-16x 17
18 3299 RAVINDER SINGH ARMY 577-16x 18
19 2642 TINJIT DHANOTA PUN 577-14x 19
20 117 DEEPAK SHARMA A.I. 577-13x 20

21 903 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE MAH 577-13x 21

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Pistol Men (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 872 MANU BHAKER HAR 578-23x I
2 2166 ESHA SINGH TRA 573-19x II
3 5225 SABNAM HAR 570-16x III
4 778 HARSHADA SADANAND NITHAVE MAH 569-17x IV
5 65 PRIYA RAGHAV HAR 569-11x V
6 1267 ANUSHKA RAVINDRA PATIL MAH 567-15x VI
7 4306 ANJALI CHOUDHARY HAR 566-12x VII
8 4814 NISHA YADAV HAR 566-12x VIII
9 3291 SWETA DEVI PUN 565-20x 9

10 3982 DEVANSHI DHAMA U.P. 565-14x 10
11 5647 NEHA U.K. 564-14x 11
12 1441 MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL M.P. 564-13x 12
13 3644 KHUSHSEERAT KAUR SANDHU PUN 564-8x 13
14 2747 SWATI GURURAJ DEVADI MAH 563-17x 14
15 3138 YOGITA SSB 563-13x 15
16 3945 YUVIKA TOMAR U.P. 563-12x 16

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Pistol Junior Women (ISSF)  Championship 

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total



1 2623 SAURABH CHAUDHARY U.P. 587-23x I
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD 582-20x II
3 4045 ARPIT TOMAR U.P. 581-14x III
4 3232 MANISH SAHARAWAT U.P. 578-22x IV
5 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD 578-21x V
6 4974 SARABJOT SINGH HAR 578-18x VI
7 5040 HIMANSHU TANWAR HAR 577-23x VII
8 3377 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA PUN 577-19x VIII
9 2542 KUNAL RANA U.K. 576-17x 9

10 4103 AMAN CHAUDHARY U.P. 576-17x 10
11 5192 BANKIM SHARMA PUN 575-21x 11
12 66 ANMOL JAIN HAR 575-19x 12
13 4543 MANISH NARWAL HAR 575-19x 13
14 4172 ABHAY RAJ SINGH U.P. 575-17x 14
15 4781 VIKASH KUMAR HAR 574-16x 15
16 4833 SURINDER SINGH PUN 574-15x 16
17 372 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P. 574-14x 17
18 3308 NISCHAY HAR 574-13x 18

*Shooters, who are 1998 born, will be allowed to shoot in the senior category .

Rank

QUALIFICATION RESULT
10M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF)  Championship

SrNo
Comp 

No. Shooter Name State Total


